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concepTRONIE

Conceptronic Universal notebook Power Adapter 90W

Merk : Conceptronic

Artikelcode: CNB90

Productnaam : Universal notebook Power Adapter 90W

C05-185

Conceptronic Universal notebook Power Adapter 90W. Bedoeld voor: Laptop, Soort voeding: Binnen,
Ingangsspanning: 100-240 V. Kleur van het product: Zwart. Breedte: 57,5 mm, Diepte: 131,8 mm,
Hoogte: 32 mm. Aantal per verpakking: 1 stuk(s), Breedte verpakking: 46 mm, Diepte verpakking: 195

mm

Kenmerken

Bedoeld voor *

Soort voeding *

Power huidig type
Ingangsspanning *
Uitgangsvermogen *

Spanning *

Output current

Extra geleverde power connectors
Verwijderbare power connectors
Aantal USB-aansluitingen

Stroomspanning bescherming

Land van herkomst
Merkcompatibiliteit

Compatibiliteit
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Laptop
Binnen
AC-naar-DC
100-240 V
90 W
18.5-20V
5A

10

v

1

Oververhitting, Overbelasting,
Kortsluiting

China
Alle merken

Acer, Asus, Compaq, Dell, HP, IBM,

Lenovo, Sony, Toshiba

Prestatie

USB-versie

Design

Kleur van het product *

Gewicht en omvang

Breedte

Diepte

Hoogte

Gewicht

Verpakking

Aantal per verpakking *
Stroomadapter inbegrepen
Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Gewicht verpakking
Type verpakking

Logistieke gegevens

Zwart

57,5 mm
131,8 mm
32 mm
308 ¢

1 stuk(s)
v

46 mm
195 mm
234 mm
557 ¢
Doos

Code geharmoniseerd systeem (HS) 85044095
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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